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    INSCRIPCIONES CURRICULARES  A CURSO DE L10  - E - LITERATURA LATINOAMERICANA

  Nro. de Curso : 201301

                     C.I.        NOMBRE DEL ESTUDIA NTE         
                   -------       ------------------ ----------------------------

4975136
4162505
4702601
4382778
5388420
4676827
5209177
4660373
4653813
4508806
4775384
4922807
4233793
4942090
4044324
4569496
4734660
4687047
5374206
4310778
4722439
4736187
4577763
4568399
4674304
5215669
4869742
3867327
5405470
4058288
4645404
5072724
2604954
5425063
4531561
4781038
4277247
4240982
4732907
4497805
4729375
4625431
4763431
4860712
5005495
4882416
5135645
5353654
4826507
5386937
4410340
4728407
4699221

ACOSTA DE LOS SANTOS, MARIA ELIZABETH
ALVAREZ ELGART, YESSICA NOEL
ARAUJO ASTAPENCO, TANIA
BOSARICH MARZUCA, ANTONIO MATIAS
CALVETE HERNANDEZ, MAGDALENA ARIADNA
CARRERE SEIZER, DENISE
CHAVES QUIROGA, REBECA
CHURI CARDOZO, KAREN
COLL FAGUNDES, MICHELLE MATILDE
CONDE DAVILA, FLAVIA ROSARIO
CORREA MACIAS, FIORELLA VALENTINA
COSTA PATTARINO, NATALIA
COVIELLO ALONSO, TATIANA NATALY
DANUZZO PERDOMO, FATIMA AGUSTINA
DE FREITAS GOMEZ, LORENA LETICIA
DE TORRES MARZANO, MARIA PAULINA
DEGUES VIEIRA, SAMANTA
DELGADO ROMERO, CECILIA LUCIA
ECHEVERRIA SALABERRY, CAROLINA
GARRETANO FAILLA, MARIA ALEJANDRA
GIMENEZ SELLANES, SANTIAGO
GIORELLO SALOME, MARIA NATALIA
GONZALEZ CAVADA, ANIBAL TACUABE
GONZALEZ GARCIA, VERONICA PATRICIA
HERNANDEZ CABALLERO, SOFIA
HERNANDEZ PATTARINO, VALENTINA
LEMOS LEMOS, CATHERINE TATIANA
LIMA PUYOL, ROMINA GIOVANNA
MACHADO CASTRO, PAMELA
MORALES DURAND, ESTEFANIA
MUNCHE MELGAREJO, JULIANA ANTONELLA
NEVE GALLO, SOFIA ATENEA
NUÑEZ CASTRO, VERONICA
PARRA CABRERA, MELANI NICOLS
PEREZ BESSONART, ANA PAULA
PLACHOT SOSA, CAROLINA YANET
PONCE MILSEV, NATASHA NAHIR
REY LEYBA, VIRGINIA JACQUELINE
ROCHA RODRIGUEZ, XIMENA VIRGINIA
RODRIGUEZ PEZZINO, MATEO
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, LETTE DANIELA
ROSSI CARRIZO, MARIA ANTONELLA
SANGUINETTI RAMOS, LUCIA
SERVETTO MARTINEZ, ROSINA MARIA
SIERRA BARRIOS, FRANCO DANIEL
SILVA CARUGO, ALINA
SILVA DE SOUZA, NATALY FERNANDA
SILVA MOLINA, ESTEFANI DAHIANA
SORIANO MOREIRA, VERONICA LUCIA
SOSA GOMEZ, ANA VICTORIA
SUAYA PONS, MARIA VIRGINIA
TITO RODRIGUEZ, CAMILA
VASSELLA RODRIGUEZ, MARLENE BEATRIZ
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